Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,
Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651

Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651
Manufactured by
Arden Photonics Ltd
Iss 02 Jan 20
For North American sales enquiries call (727) 478-2651 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
For Rest of World sales enquiries call +44 (0)121 733 7721 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
FGC-GA
Geometry System
Ordering Information
FGC-GA FGC-GA Geometry System for measurement of optical fiber V-groove arrays, MT ferrules and Large
Diameter Fibers. Including optical unit, fiber handling bench; pair of Arden holders suitable for
400µm diameter coated fiber; FTK400 fiber samples; cables; software package and computer
FG-H-125 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 125µm V-groove, suitable for 125µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-200 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 200µm V-groove, suitable for 200µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-250 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 250µm V-groove, suitable for 250µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-400 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 400µm V-groove, suitable for 400µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-600 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 600µm V-groove, suitable for 600µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-800 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 800µm V-groove, suitable for 800µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-1000 Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with 1000µm V-groove, suitable for 1000µm diameter coated fiber
FG-H-XXXX Pair of Arden FGC fiber holders with customer defined V-groove diameter
FG-FTK-400 FGC fiber samples, 400µm diameter, for checking FGC alignment and calibration.
FG-GA-H-CUST FGC-GA holder, for multifiber array blocks up to 15mm in width. Additional design requirements
to be charged separately
FGC-GAUEW2 FGC-GA array geometry system, extended warranty covering parts and labour for 2 years from
purchase, return to base. Cover excludes camera.